
Boys 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 James Wood High School 00:18:28.09 31

2 Sherando 00:18:51.23 42

3 John Handley 00:19:00.85 47

4 Millbrook 00:21:46.39 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 James Wood High School 00:18:28.09 17 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5 Eli Clark 00:17:13.35 1

2 4 16 Thomas Newman 00:18:22.55 4

3 5 9 Zachary Harrington 00:18:29.98 5

4 7 1 Carrick Amerine 00:18:32.93 7

5 14 7 Cade Freeman 00:19:41.66 14

6 22 18 Nathan Reynolds 00:20:16.82 (19)

7 25 6 Zane DeWarf 00:20:34.37 (21)

2 Sherando 00:18:51.23 31 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 114 Ryan Maki 00:17:47.91 2

2 3 97 Jed Bell 00:18:16.74 3

3 9 124 Hatcher Smith 00:18:49.18 9

4 13 111 Chester Konisiewiez 00:19:32.43 13

5 15 109 Ethan Hicks 00:19:49.86 15

6 17 127 Austyn Zeis 00:20:10.70 (17)

7 18 96 Gus Barbe 00:20:12.02 (18)

3 John Handley 00:19:00.85 11 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 59 Halston Wright 00:18:32.39 6

2 8 42 Matthew Doran 00:18:35.31 8

3 10 46 Noah Meleason 00:19:10.67 10

4 11 48 Everett Otto 00:19:17.48 11

5 12 58 Tristan Wheeler 00:19:28.40 12

6 16 49 Samuel Plitt 00:19:53.17 (16)

7 23 54 Ethan Truban 00:20:25.76 (20)

4 Millbrook 00:21:46.39 7 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 82 Nicholas Taylor 00:20:59.35 22

2 35 76 Cayden Barb 00:21:29.37 23

3 37 78 David Hyatt 00:21:53.58 24

4 42 79 Rhett Paine 00:22:14.34 25

5 43 81 Pablo Segura 00:22:15.31 26

6 49 77 C.j Hauck 00:23:10.96 (27)

7 52 80 Andrew Reagan 00:23:51.38 (28)
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Boys 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5 Eli Clark K 00:17:13.35 James Wood High School

2 2 114 Ryan Maki K 00:17:47.91 Sherando

3 3 97 Jed Bell K 00:18:16.74 Sherando

4 4 16 Thomas Newman K 00:18:22.55 James Wood High School

5 5 9 Zachary Harrington K 00:18:29.98 James Wood High School

6 6 59 Halston Wright K 00:18:32.39 John Handley

7 7 1 Carrick Amerine K 00:18:32.93 James Wood High School

8 8 42 Matthew Doran K 00:18:35.31 John Handley

9 9 124 Hatcher Smith K 00:18:49.18 Sherando

10 10 46 Noah Meleason K 00:19:10.67 John Handley

11 11 48 Everett Otto K 00:19:17.48 John Handley

12 12 58 Tristan Wheeler K 00:19:28.40 John Handley

13 13 111 Chester Konisiewiez K 00:19:32.43 Sherando

14 14 7 Cade Freeman K 00:19:41.66 James Wood High School

15 15 109 Ethan Hicks K 00:19:49.86 Sherando

16 (16) 49 Samuel Plitt K 00:19:53.17 John Handley

17 (17) 127 Austyn Zeis K 00:20:10.70 Sherando

18 (18) 96 Gus Barbe K 00:20:12.02 Sherando

19 0 113 Owen Leatch K 00:20:12.65 Sherando

20 0 108 Ward Heffern K 00:20:13.18 Sherando

21 0 95 Andrew Ahrens K 00:20:15.46 Sherando

22 (19) 18 Nathan Reynolds K 00:20:16.82 James Wood High School

23 (20) 54 Ethan Truban K 00:20:25.76 John Handley

24 0 100 Huntley Combs K 00:20:30.55 Sherando

25 (21) 6 Zane DeWarf K 00:20:34.37 James Wood High School

26 0 98 Sebastian Berrios K 00:20:56.14 Sherando

27 0 47 Joseph Nelson K 00:20:58.95 John Handley

28 22 82 Nicholas Taylor K 00:20:59.35 Millbrook

29 0 106 Colton Ganzhorn K 00:21:04.08 Sherando

30 0 125 Gabe Stitcher K 00:21:04.55 Sherando

31 0 13 Cole McDonald K 00:21:09.03 James Wood High School

32 0 119 Quintin Priest K 00:21:24.27 Sherando

33 0 14 Abe Miller K 00:21:26.73 James Wood High School

34 0 3 Owen Blye K 00:21:28.12 James Wood High School

35 23 76 Cayden Barb K 00:21:29.37 Millbrook

36 0 107 Kyan Goldizen K 00:21:38.30 Sherando

37 24 78 David Hyatt K 00:21:53.58 Millbrook

38 0 8 Owen Hahn K 00:21:57.19 James Wood High School

39 0 99 Braylon Clark K 00:22:01.36 Sherando

40 0 105 Malcolm Francis K 00:22:02.85 Sherando

41 0 126 Ben Wilner K 00:22:05.95 Sherando

42 25 79 Rhett Paine K 00:22:14.34 Millbrook

43 26 81 Pablo Segura K 00:22:15.31 Millbrook

44 0 4 Henry Brant K 00:22:15.57 James Wood High School

45 0 102 Colby Eback K 00:22:25.98 Sherando

46 0 103 Tyler Eickmeyer K 00:22:38.99 Sherando

47 0 50 Iacopo Schianchi K 00:22:54.11 John Handley

48 0 104 Will Foster K 00:23:06.95 Sherando

49 (27) 77 C.j Hauck K 00:23:10.96 Millbrook

50 0 117 Ewan Parker K 00:23:24.38 Sherando

51 0 123 William Shable K 00:23:28.58 Sherando
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Boys 5K

52 (28) 80 Andrew Reagan K 00:23:51.38 Millbrook

53 0 15 Julian Nardelli K 00:24:18.34 James Wood High School

54 0 122 Derek Serrano K 00:25:05.58 Sherando

55 0 110 Drew Johnston K 00:25:19.93 Sherando

56 0 10 Billy Lawler K 00:25:30.38 James Wood High School

57 0 17 Connor Price K 00:25:45.75 James Wood High School

58 0 19 Liam Ritchey K 00:25:46.31 James Wood High School

59 0 20 Brayden Schofield K 00:26:03.23 James Wood High School

60 0 45 Mario Marquez K 00:26:35.99 John Handley

61 0 118 Prem Patel K 00:27:23.43 Sherando

62 0 112 Bryce Lattin K 00:27:30.92 Sherando

63 0 56 Cade Turner K 00:28:10.34 John Handley

64 0 101 Vincent DiVittorio K 00:29:50.39 Sherando

65 0 121 Adam Sandefur K 00:32:51.16 Sherando

66 0 116 Carter Painter K 00:33:44.60 Sherando
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